
Wednesday, April 14
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

.

7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB imi me.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Keyboard Rhythm
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
19.16 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. O Hits of the Thirties
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Russ Morgan2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), FashionNews; Housewives’ Quiz; BeckoningShore
3.30 Happiness ClubConcert Cameos4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Movie Recollections
-15 In Western Style4.30 On Parade
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Vaughn Monroe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Hits6.3) N.Z. Artists on Record .6.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra7. 0 Semprini7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Marksmen8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Johnny April8.45 The Racing Harcourts9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
10. 0 How Do You Do?-Rod Talbot10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 South American Rhythms11.30 Night Club of the Air12. 0 Close downown,. we
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Georges Guetary9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
19.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0. Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiesa2 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria),. GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion News;
Beckoning Shore (first broadcast)3.30 Continental Flavour /

3.45 Songs of Romance4.0 Rhythm Pianists :
4.15 Handful of Stars |

Contrast of Voices

:

4.30
4.45 The Three Suns
5. 0 Flanagan and Allen5.15 Eddy Puchin’s Orchestra5.30 Bob Eberley5.45 Tunes for All Tastes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Dinner Music :

6.3) Jack Fina’s Orchestra
6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger ir Paradise7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 The Grey Goose |8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April :

8.45 Reserved :

9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Herbert Ernst Groh
9 45 Quiet Rhythm
10. 0 Populer Melodies of Today /

10.30 Box 13 {

12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent.direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months. |10/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright |to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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1100 ke. 273 m.
Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
Kenny Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie MagazinePrivate Post
Mary Livingstone, M.D.From Oun Columbia Library
Shopping ReporterMusical Menu

Z CHRISTCHURCH

-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Sidney Gustard at the OrganWomen's" Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; Harold McLavery, Manila,

Speaks for CORSO; Strange Honeymoon3.30 Music from Journey for Three3.45 Leo Fuld Takes the Vocal
4. 0 Nancy Evans Sings4.15 Billy Mayerl at the Piano4.30 Cass Dailey and Hoagy Carmichael4.45 Lou Preager and his Band
5. 0 Cowboy Favourites5.15 Singing Sisters5.30 Sousa's Marches
-~5.45 Colin Day (baritone)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance with Roy Fox and hisBand
6.15 Georges Tzipine and his SalonOrchestra :

6.30 Piano Time
6.45 With the Tanza Stars7.:0 Oswaldo Bercas and his Orchestra
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Fraser Daly (light vocalist)9.45 The Dinning Sisters10. OQ Art Mooney and his Orchestra
10.145 Arthur Prysock Sings10.30 Box 13
11. 0 We've Got You Taped12. 0 Close down 2
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star ;

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Accent on MelodyDoctor Paul
Rowan LodgePrivate Post
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Variety Time
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
-‘m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Je ny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody Rendezvous
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Homemakers’ Quiz; Fashion News;Strange Honeymoon
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12. 0

Afternoon Musicale
Voralists in Sweet HatmonyHarmonica Virtuosi: Larry AdlerReritones and Bands
Cowhoy Corner
Ponular Parade
The Adventures of Biqgles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime ‘Variety
Reserved
New Releases
Reserved
John Nesbitt's Passing Parade
Doinger in Paradise
You Can’t Win
The Grey Goose
The Partha Christie MysteriesJohnny April
Secret Mountain
Heratio Hornhliower
Armchair Melocies
Drama of Medic'nemencira Room OnlyBox 13 ‘ ;

In the Moders Mood
h* Close of Day
Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
|

|

| 7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Brass Band Parade
9.45 \ Singing Stars: Josef Locke (tenor)10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.15 Man from Maloba10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
1.30 Popular Parade

|
2. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
t?) Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians15 Harry Horlick's Orchestra30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
aruty Kitty Kelly; Film and Theatre|e
3.30 British Variety Stars4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 The Melody Maids
4.30 The New Light Symphony

: Orchestra
4.45 Famous Ballads
5. 0 Jack Teter’s Trio

—515 Tango Time: Mantovani
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Anton Karas (zither)

;

EVENING PROGRAMME
a
4. Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade6.30 Recent Releases
, Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife

/

|

7.30 Deadly Nightshade-~7~.45 Five Fingers8.0 =

David’s Children
8.15 The Dark God
8.30 Night Beat ,

9. 0 The National Orchestra conducted
by Warwick Braithwaite, with JulieClark (piano)
Second Half of Public Concert
Concerto for Piano and Orchestra in
A, K.488 Mozart
Overture 1812 Tchaikovski
(From the Mayfair Theatre)

10. 0 The Renegade
10.15 Prophecy
10.30 Close down

aanitiied,

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.LE
A trumpet player by origin, a singer
by preference, Vaughn Monroe, has oneof the widest followings of all dance
band maestros. Some of his recordings
are featured from 1ZB today at 5.45.
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The first broadcast of "Beckoning
Shore’? may be heard from 2ZB at 3.0.
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The music of Mantovani is well known
by radio listeners all over the world.2ZA’s "Tango Time," at 5.15, features
Mantovani arrangements of some well
known tangos.
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s4MlatotcfGocdTaste

There is no room that is not improved bySunray uzzef"VenetianBlinds Sunray' exclusivefeaturesmake
them thefinestchoice highqualityVenetian VENETIAN BLINDS
Blind with an excellent reputation A MatterofGood Taste

Manufactured by
SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD:
726Gt. South Road, Penrose, Auckland, Phone594217; HoveBuilding,Cnr.BayRd.& Kilbirnie
Crescent,Wellington,Phone73-176;SunBuilding,87WorcesterStreet.Christchurch,Phone33-835
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